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ENTRY LIST BY NATION
................................ NATION OTAL NUMBER OF COMPETITORS
,D <PORT
FAMILY NAME = FIRSTNAME | GENDER | SPORT CLASS CLAS
" NUMBER
STATUS
AUS - Australia Total: 6
ADAMS Ashley Phillip M 10009 SH1C C
CAIN Luke John M 10010 SH2Cb C
KOSMALA Elizabeth W 10012 SH1C C
Dudley
MARONEY Jason Luke M 10013 SH2Ca C
MCCORMACK Stephen John M 10014 SH1B R
MARK Bradley M 10620 SH2Cb C
AUT - Austria Total: 3
AUFSCHNAITER Hubert M 9855 SH1C C
MULLER Werner M 9859 SH1C C
WINDHOFER Johann M 9862 SH1A-SH2Aa C
AZE - Azerbaijan Total: 4
TARANOVA Yelena W 10164 SH1B C
MURADOV Akbar M 10165 SH1B C
MAMMADOV Elshad M 10167 SH1C R
ZEYNALOV Kamran Turab M 10996 SH1B C
Oglu
BIH — Bosnia and Herzegovina Total: 2
CRNICA llijaz M 12585 SH2Aa C
HUSANOVIC lzudin M 12586 SH2Aa C
BRA - Brazil Total: 4
GARLETTI Carlos M 9901 SH1A C
COSTA Ricardo M 9902 SH1A C
VIDA Sergio M 9903 SH1B C
OLIVEIRA Walter M 9904 SH1B C
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CAN - Canada Total: 4
TRIFONIDIS Christos M 9905 SH1C/2Ca R
LAROCHELLE Mike M 9906 SH2Ca R
LABINE Gregory M 11622 SH2Ca C
BLESSIN Douglas Edward M 11724 SH2Ca C

CHN - People's Republic of China Total: 13

DONG Chao M 11682 SH1A C
GOU Dingchao M 11684 SH1B C
HE Huan W 11685 SH1A C
JIANG Haiping M 11687 SH1B C
LAI Gangyi M 11690 SH2Aa C
LI Jianfei M 11691 SH1A C
LIU Jie wW 11692 SH2Ba C
NI Hedong M 11694 SH1A C
RU Decheng M 11700 SH1A C
YUAN Hongxiang M 11704 SH1A/SH2Aa C
ZHANG Cuiping W 11705 SH1B C
ZHANG Nan wW 11706 SH1C C
LIN Haiyam W 12069 SH1A C
CRO - Croatia Total: 9
GARVANOVIC Vitomir M 11666 SH1A R
PILJAK Stanko M 9844 SH1A/2Aa C
PETROVIC Rudolf M 9845 SH2Aa C
MIHALIC Petar M 9846 SH1A C
BRATANOVIC Ivica M 9847 SH2Ca C
GRDOVIC Sasa M 9848 SH1A C
BOSNJAK Damir M 9849 SH1A C
TESLA Miroslav M 9850 SH1B C
JURADA Mladen M 9851 SH1C C
CYP - Cyprus Total: 1
GEORGIOU Evripides M 9810 SH1A C
CZE - Czech Republic Total: 2
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GRONSKY Roman M 10007 SH1A C
MARCAN Viadimir M 10008 SH1A/2Aa C
DEN — Denmark Total: 3
ANDERSEN Johnny M 9833 SH2Cb C
MECHULA Kazimier M 9834 SH1C C
OVERBYE Lone W 9835 SH1A/2Aa R
ESP — Spain Total: 6
i/lllezl,_AL:Igo Ricardo M 10133 SH1C C
OROBITG GUITART  Miquel M 10122 Sh1B C
i/IO:Fi"Ar‘II\II\IO SAN Francisco Angel M 10123 SH1C C
MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael M 10126 SH1A C
MARTINEZ SIERRA Jose Luis M 10127 SH1C C
SAAVEDRA REINALDO Juan Antonio M 10131 SH1A/2Aa C
EST — Estonia Total: 1
MAND Helmut M 10121 SH1B R
FIN - Finland Total: 5
COLLIN Sirkka-Liisa W 11528 SH1C C
MIKKONEN Jukka Mikael M 9764 SH2Aa R
PALSAMAKI Veli Veikko M 9765 SH1A R
LEINONEN Minna Sinikka W 9766 SH2Bb R
PEKKALA Erkki Matias M 9767 SH1A C
FRA - France Total: 11
BOUDRIOT Laurent M 10089 SH1A C
DE LA FOREST Tanguy M 10091 SH2Cb R
FEVRE Cedric M 10093 SH1A C
FISCHER Delphine W 10094 SH1A C
FRIGGERI Cedric M 10095 SH1C C
LAMOUREUX Bernard M 10100 SH1A/2Aa C
PERROCHON Jerome M 10103 SH1A C
RAMBERT Christophe M 10104 SH2Ca C
RICHARD Didier M 10105 SH1B C
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RIO Cedric M 10106 SH2Bb R
VOLTZ Raphael M 10108 SH2Cb C
GBR — Great Britain Total: 14
BUNCLARK Adrian M 9783 SH1C C
COCKBILL Ryan M 10411 SH2Cb R
CALLINGHAM Georgina W 5230 SH2Aa R
SUMMERSCALES Christopher M 9768 SH1B C
BUTLER Karen W 9769 SH1B C
MILGATE Nathan M 9771 SH1B R
PANKHURST Amanda W 9772 SH1A R
COATES Deanna wW 9773 SH1B C
BEVIS James M 9774 SH2Aa C
FONTAIN Adam M 9775 SH2Aa C
SKELHON Matthew M 9777 SH1C C
GARDINER Andrew M 9778 SH1A C
GUILD Jean W 9779 SH1C R
ROBERTSON Stephen M 9781 SH1A C
GER - Germany Total: 10
GAU Norbert M 9989 SH1C C
HEITMEYER Frank M 9991 SH1A C
HILTROP Natascha W 9992 SH1A C
KRUGER Manuel M 9993 SH1A C
MAURER Anja W 9994 SH1B C
NEUMAIER Josef M 9995 SH1B C
SCHMERMUND Manuela W 9996 SH1C C
HACK Harald M 10001 SH1A C
SCHAUB Michael M 10005 SH1A C
WEISS Juergen M 10397 SH1B R
GRE - Grece Total: 6
PANAGIOTOU Aikaterini W 9972 SH1A/2Aa C
MOUTSIOU Theodora w 9973 SH2Aa R
BOUTIS Anastasios M 9974 SH2Ba C
KARIOTIS Dimitrios M 9975 SH1A C
KAKOSAIOS Evangelos M 9976 SH2Ba R
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ZAMPOURA Eleni W 9977 SH1A C
HKG - Hong Kong, China Total: 3
LEUNG Yuk Chun W 9800 SH1A C
LI Choi Ha wW 9802 SH1B C
LEE Suk Yin W 9803 SH1A C
HUN - Hungary Total: 4
GURISATTI Gyula M 9863 SH1A C
KOSZEGI Tamas M 9864 SH1C C
LORINCZI Tibor M 9866 SH1C R
DAVID Krisztina W 10542 SH1A R
IND - India Total: 1
SHARMA Naresh Kumar M 10137 SH1B C
ISR - Israel Total: 2
SHAZIRI Doron M 9852 SH1A C
MOLCHO Haim M 9854 SH2Ca R
ITA - Italy Total: 9
GNESINI Diego M 7700 SH1A/2Aa R
DALLA CASA Massimo M 9875 SH2Cb R
CAPPELLI Jacopo M 9881 SH1B R
MARCHITELLI Giuseppe M 9882 SH2Ca C
TISO Oliviero M 9883 SH1C C
BORGATO Ivano M 9887 SH1A C
CIANI Azzurra W 9891 SH1B C
IORI Giancarlo M 9893 SH1B C
PUSINICH Marco M 9900 SH1C C
JPN - Japan Total: 5
WATANABE Yusuke M 10071 SH2Aa C
TAKEHI lzumi W 10073 SH1A C
HIROTA Takeshi M 10076 SH1A C
IQS;)CHI (NEE Aki W 10078 SH1C C
AZUMA Yasuhiro M 10079 SH1A C
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KOR - Korea Total: 15
MOON Aeekyung W 10054 SH1C C
JANG Sungwon M 10026 SH1C C
KANG Juyoung M 10032 SH2Cb C
KIM Imyeon W 10036 SH1B C
LEE Jiseok M 10047 SH2Cb C
LEE Juhee M 10048 SH1A C
LEE Seungchul M 10050 SH1C R
LEE Yoojeong W 10051 SH1C C
LEE Yunri W 10052 SH1C C
PARK Myungsoon W 10057 SH1A C
PARK Seakyun M 10058 SH1C C
PARK Yeongjun M 10060 SH1B C
SEO Youngkyun M 10062 SH1B C
SIM Jaeyong M 10064 SH1B C
YOU Hogyoung M 10067 SH2Ba C
MGL - Mongolia Total: 1
TSEDENDASH Lkhamsuren w 10119 SH1A C
MKD - Former Yugoslav
Republic of Macedonia Total: 4
JOVANOVSKI Branimir M 9823 SH1A C
KARANFILOV Vanco M 9824 SH1A C
NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera W 9825 SH1A C
KRSTESKA Lidija W 9827 SH1A C
NOR - Norway Total: 9
DYBENDAHL Amanda W 10179 SH1A C
FOSS Ove M 10181 SH1A R
GUDMUNDSTUEN Bjoernar M 10182 SH1A/SH2Aa C
JOHANSEN Paul Aksel M 10183 SH1C R
KARLSEN Anni W 10185 SH1A R
LILLEHAGEN Monica W 10186 SH1B C
NILSEN Nils Erik M 10189 SH1A R
SLETTUM Hanne Mali wW 10191 SH2Aa R
HAGEN Bjorn Morten M 11602 SH1A C
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NZL — New Zealand

JOHNSON
PHILIP
REID

POL - Poland

RODZIK
KOSOWSKI
SONDEJ
OKONIEWSKI

ANDRUSZKIEWICZ

SZULC

ANDRUSZKIEWICZ

Michael
Grant
Gregory

Filip
Wojciech
Tadeusz
Slawomir
Waldemar
Jolanta
Beata

RSA - South Africa

KOHNE

von Zeuner

RUS - Russian Federation

RYABCHENKO Tatiana
LEBEDINSKY Andrey
PONOMARENKO Valery
MALYSHEV Sergey
BELOUSOV Alexandr
DALEKOVA Natalya
PANTELEEVA Anastasia
DERKACHEVA Antonina
FEDOSEEVA Nadejda
NOCHEVNOQY Sergey
SUSHITSKY Sergey
KLIMENCHENKO Marina
VALAEVA Natalia
SLO - Slovenia
PINTER Franc
MAJCENOVIC Srecko

TIRSEK

Gorazd Francek
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Total: 3
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9937
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Total: 7
10140
10141
10142
10143
10144
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10147

Total: 1
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Total: 13
11548
9784
9785
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9791
9792
9795
9796
9797
9798
11158
11173
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9828
9829
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RUPAR Dusan M 9831 SH1B C
PAVLIN Damijan M 9832 SH2A C
SRB — Republic of Serbia Total: 6
ILIC - DJURICIN Mirjana W 10155 SH1B C
PAPAZ Zivko M 10158 SH1B C
VIDIC Sinisa M 10159 SH1A/2Aa C
SURANJI Laslo M 10160 SH1C C
PANTOVIC Jelena W 10161 SH1B C
RISTIC Dragan M 10163 SH2Aa C
SUI - Switzerland Total: 3
PLATTNER Patrick M 9961 SH1A C
STEFFEN Hans-Peter M 9965 SH1B C
STUDER Paul M 9966 SH1C R
SVK - Slovakia Total: 4
VADOVICOVA Veronika W 9867 SH1B C
MALENOVSKY Radoslav M 9870 SH1C C
SIROKY Jozef M 9871 SH1A C
ZACHENSKY Pavel M 9872 SH1A C
SWE - Sweden Total: 8
JAKOBSSON Jonas M 9812 SH1C C
WEDIN Viktoria W 9813 SH2Bb C
LARSSON Fredrik M 9814 SH1A C
HELSINGER Lotta W 9815 SH1B C
GUSTAVSSON Hakan M 9816 SH1B C
PETTERSSON Kenneth M 9818 SH1A C
KAELLHUS Sofia W 9821 SH1Aa C
JANSSON Joel M 9822 SH2Aa C
THA - Thailand Total: 7
BANJARODE Prayoon M 10148 SH1A C
BUENGBOK Phiraphong M 10149 SH1C R
RODTAPAO Suthat M 10150 SH1B R
MAKBOONTHAM Jirakan W 10151 SH1A C
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CHANNAM Tanong M 10152 SH1A/2Aa R
ATSA Sub It. Sommai M 10153 SH1A C
SUMETARAT Panut W 10154 SH1B C
TPE — Chinese Taipei Total: 4
LIU Wen-Chang M 9910 SH1C C
HUANG LIN Li-Cho W 9912 SH1B C
LIN Chin-Mei W 9913 SH1A C
CHIEN Hsin-Yu M 9911 SH1B C
TUR — Turkey Total: 13
BAS Cagla W 9932 SH1B C
SAYGI Hasan M 9933 SH1A C
COSKUNER Erhan M 9934 SH1A C
AYLI Pervin W 9916 SH1B C
CEVIK (NEE TEKIN) Suzan W 9918 SH1B C
KARAGOL Cevat M 9919 SH1A C
USTUN Savas M 9920 SH1A C
BAHCECI Yunus M 9921 SH1A C
YAMAC M. Korhan M 9922 SH1A C
OZGAN Aysel W 9923 SH1B R
UYSAL Gulay W 9924 SH1B C
CETIN Filiz W 9926 SH1B C
CEVIK Hakan M 9929 SH2Ca C
UAE - United Arab Emirates Total: 5
ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan M 9980 SH1C C
ALARYANI Abdulla Saif M 9981 SH1C C
ALDAHMANI Obaid M 9982 SH1B C
ALNUAIMI Saif M 9983 SH1C C
ALAHBABI Abdulla M 9985 SH2Ca R
UKR - Ukraine Total: 7
MUDRYK Nataliya W 10109 SH1A R
STOIEV lurii M 10110 SH1B C
POLSKOY Volodymyr M 10113 SH1A C
NESTERENKO Vadym M 10114 SH1A C
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LIAKHU Iryna W 10118 SH1A/2Aa C
KOVALCHUK Vasyl M 10514 SH2Aa C
DIMOVA Kateryna wW 10969 SH1A C
USA - United States of America Total: 4

DICKEY Michael M 10168 SH1C C
FONG Danielle W 10169 SH1A C
HOLLEN Eric M 10170 SH1B R
OLSON Joshua M 10171 SH1A/1B C

Total Number of Countries: 43 Total Number of Competitors: 247

10
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TOTAL NUMBER OF
EVENT COMPETITORS
SPORT
NAT FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME GEN NUI:IIIDBER SCII:jSR; CLASS
STATUS
R-1 10 m AIR RIFLE STANDING MEN - SH1 Total: 47
AUS = ADAMS Ashley Phillip M 10009 SH1C C
AUT = MULLER Werner M 9859 SH1C C
BRA = GARLETTI Carlos M 9901 SH1A C
CHN ' DONG Chao M 11682 SH1A C
CHN - GOuU Dingchao M 11684 SH1B C
CHN ' JIANG Haiping M 11687 SH1B C
CRO  GARVANOVIC Vitomir M 11666 SH1A R
CRO JURADA Mladen M 9851 SH1C C
CRO | TESLA Miroslav M 9850 SH1B C
ESP  OROBITG GUITART Miquel M 10122 Sh1B C
ESP - SEVILLANO MAZARIO  Ricardo M 10133 SH1C C
FRA | FEVRE Cedric M 10093 SH1A C
FRA ° FRIGGERI Cedric M 10095 SH1C C
FRA  RICHARD Didier M 10105 SH1B C
GBR : MILGATE Nathan M 9771 SH1B R
GBR  SKELHON Matthew M 9777 SH1C C
GER | GAU Norbert M 9989 SH1C C
GER | NEUMAIER Josef M 9995 SH1B C
GER  SCHAUB Michael M 10005 SH1A C
IND - SHARMA Naresh Kumar M 10137 SH1B C
ITA  CAPPELLI Jacopo M 9881 SH1B R
JPN - HIROTA Takeshi M 10076 SH1A C
KOR : JANG Sungwon M 10026 SH1C C
KOR : LEE Seungchul M 10050 SH1C R
KOR = PARK Yeongjun M 10060 SH1B C
POL | ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar M 10144 SH1B C
POL  SONDEJ Tadeusz M 10142 SH1A C
SLO  PINTER Franc M 9828 SH1C C
SLO : RUPAR Dusan M 9831 SH1B C
SRB  SURANIJI Laslo M 10160 SH1C C
SUl - STEFFEN Hans-Peter M 9965 SH1B C
SVK | MALENOVSKY Radoslav M 9870 SH1C C
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SVK - SIROKY Jozef M 9871 SH1A C
SWE = GUSTAVSSON Hakan M 9816 SH1B C
SWE JAKOBSSON Jonas M 9812 SH1C C
SWE LARSSON Fredrik M 9814 SH1A C
THA  BANJARODE Prayoon M 10148 SH1A C
THA | BUENGBOK Phiraphong M 10149 SH1C R
THA ~ RODTAPAO Suthat M 10150 SH1B R
TPE = CHIEN Hsin-Yu M 9911 SH1B C
TPE  LIU Wen-Chang M 9910 SH1C C
TUR  COSKUNER Erhan M 9934 SH1A C
TUR  USTUN Savas M 9920 SH1A C
UAE = ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan M 9980 SH1C C
UAE ALDAHMANI Obaid M 9982 SH1B C
UAE ' ALNUAIMI Saif M 9983 SH1C C
UKR | STOIEV lurii M 10110 SH1B C

R-2 10 m AIR RIFLE STANDING WOMEN - SH1 Total: 30
AUS  KOSMALA Elizabeth Dudley w 10012 SH1C C
CHN HE Huan W 11685 SH1A C
CHN | ZHANG Cuiping W 11705 SH1B C
CHN ZHANG Nan W 11706 SH1C C
FIN  COLLIN Sirkka-Liisa W 11528 SH1C C
FRA  FISCHER Delphine W 10094 SH1A C
GBR ° BUTLER Karen W 9769 SH1B C
GBR ° COATES Deanna W 9773 SH1B C
GBR | PANKHURST Amanda W 9772 SH1A R
GER  HILTROP Natascha W 9992 SH1A C
GER ' MAURER Anja W 9994 SH1B C
GER | SCHMERMUND Manuela W 9996 SH1C C
ITA  CIANI Azzurra W 9891 SH1B C
JPN - TAKEHI lzumi W 10073 SH1A C
KOR - KIM Imyeon w 10036 SH1B C
KOR : LEE Yoojeong w 10051 SH1C C
KOR ' LEE Yunri W 10052 SH1C C
NOR ' LILLEHAGEN Monica W 10186 SH1B C
POL SzZULC Jolanta W 10146 SH1A C
RUS ' FEDOSEEVA Nadejda W 9796 SH1B C
RUS | RYABCHENKO Tatiana W 11548  SH1A/SH1B C
SRB | PANTOVIC Jelena W 10161 SH1B C
SVK  VADOVICOVA Veronika W 9867 SH1B C
SWE HELSINGER Lotta W 9815 SH1B C
~ THA  MAKBOONTHAM Jirakan W 10151 SH1A C
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TPE : HUANG LIN Li-Cho w 9912 SH1B C
TUR : AYLI Pervin w 9916 SH1B C
TUR  BAS Cagla w 9932 SH1B C
TUR  CEVIK (NEE TEKIN) Suzan w 9918 SH1B C
~ USA  FONG Danielle W 10169 = SH1A C
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED — SH1 Total: 71
AUS = ADAMS Ashley Phillip M 10009 SH1C C
AUS . KOSMALA Elizabeth Dudley w 10012 SH1C C
AUT | MULLER Werner M 9859 SH1C C
BRA - GARLETTI Carlos M 9901 SH1A C
CAN ' TRIFONIDIS Christos M 9905 SH1C/2Ca R
CHN . GOU Dingchao M 11684 SH1B C
CHN : HE Huan w 11685 SH1A C
CHN ; JIANG Haiping M 11687 SH1B C
CRO GRDOVIC Sasa M 9848 SH1A C
CRO - JURADA Mladen M 9851 SH1C C
CRO | TESLA Miroslav M 9850 SH1B C
DEN { MECHULA Kazimier M 9834 SH1C C
ESP - OROBITG GUITART Miquel M 10122 Sh1B C
ESP | SAAVEDRA REINALDO | Juan Antonio M 10131 SH1A/2Aa C
ESP : SEVILLANO MAZARIO : Ricardo M 10133 SH1C C
EST : MAND Helmut M 10121 SH1B R
FIN : PALSAMAKI Veli Veikko M 9765 SH1A R
FIN - PEKKALA Erkki Matias M 9767 SH1A C
FRA - BOUDRIOT Laurent M 10089 SH1A C
FRA | FEVRE Cedric M 10093 SH1A C
FRA | FRIGGERI Cedric M 10095 SH1C C
GBR - COATES Deanna w 9773 SH1B C
GBR | MILGATE Nathan M 9771 SH1B R
GBR : SKELHON Matthew M 9777 SH1C C
GER : HILTROP Natascha w 9992 SH1A C
GER | MAURER Anja w 9994 SH1B C
GER  NEUMAIER Josef M 9995 SH1B C
IND : SHARMA Naresh Kumar M 10137 SH1B C
ITA | CAPPELLI Jacopo M 9881 SH1B R
ITA : CIANI Azzurra w 9891 SH1B C
JPN : AZUMA Yasuhiro M 10079 SH1A C
JPN | HIROTA Takeshi M 10076 SH1A C
JPN - TAGUCHI (NEE TERAI) : Aki w 10078 SH1C C
KOR _ JANG Sungwon M 10026 SH1C C
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KOR : PARK Yeongjun M 10060 SH1B C
KOR . SIM Jaeyong M 10064 SH1B C
NOR : DYBENDAHL Amanda W 10179 SH1A C
NOR - KARLSEN Anni W 10185 SH1A R
NOR : LILLEHAGEN Monica W 10186 SH1B C
NZL : REID Gregory M 11214 SH1A C
POL . ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar M 10144 SH1B C
POL : SONDEJ Tadeusz M 10142 SH1A C
POL : SZULC Jolanta W 10146 SH1A C
RUS ° NOCHEVNOY Sergey M 9797 SH1A/2Aa C
RUS ° RYABCHENKO Tatiana W 11548 SH1A/SH1B C
RUS | SUSHITSKY Sergey M 9798 SH1A C
SLO . PINTER Franc M 9828 SH1C C
SLO | RUPAR Dusan M 9831 SH1B C
SRB | PANTOVIC Jelena W 10161 SH1B C
SRB - SURANIJI Laslo M 10160 SH1C C
SUI : STEFFEN Hans-Peter M 9965 SH1B C
SVK ~ MALENOVSKY Radoslav M 9870 SH1C C
SVK : SIROKY Jozef M 9871 SH1A C
SVK : VADOVICOVA Veronika W 9867 SH1B C
SWE : HELSINGER Lotta W 9815 SH1B C
SWE . JAKOBSSON Jonas M 9812 SH1C C
SWE : LARSSON Fredrik M 9814 SH1A C
THA | BANJARODE Prayoon M 10148 SH1A C
THA - BUENGBOK Phiraphong M 10149 SH1C R
THA : RODTAPAO Suthat M 10150 SH1B R
TPE CHIEN Hsin-Yu M 9911 SH1B C
TPE - HUANG LIN Li-Cho W 9912 SH1B C
TPE - LIU Wen-Chang M 9910 SH1C C
TUR | CEVIK (NEE TEKIN) Suzan W 9918 SH1B C
TUR - COSKUNER Erhan M 9934 SH1A C
TUR : USTUN Savas M 9920 SH1A C
UAE = ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan M 9980 SH1C C
UAE @ ALARYANI Abdulla Saif M 9981 SH1C C
UAE . ALDAHMANI Obaid M 9982 SH1B C
UKR STOIEV lurii M 10110 SH1B C

~ USA  DICKEY ~Michael M 10168  SH1C C
R-4 10 m AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED — SH2 Total: 46

AUS - CAIN Luke John M 10010 SH2Cb C
AUS MARK Bradley M 10620 SH2Cb C
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AUS ° MARONEY Jason Luke M 10013 SH2Ca C
AUT : WINDHOFER Johann M 9862 SH1A-SH2Aa C
BIH : HUSANOVIC lzudin M 12586 SH2Aa C
CAN  BLESSIN Douglas Edward M 11724 SH2Ca C
CAN . LAROCHELLE Mike M 9906 SH2Ca R
CHN | LAl Gangyi M 11690 SH2Aa C
CHN : LIU lie w 11692 SH2Ba C
CHN : YUAN Hongxiang M 11704 SH1A/SH2Aa C
CRO : BRATANOVIC Ivica M 9847 SH2Ca C
CRO ° PETROVIC Rudolf M 9845 SH2Aa C
CRO ° PILJAK Stanko M 9844 SH1A/2Aa C
DEN : ANDERSEN Johnny M 9833 SH2Cb C
FRA - RAMBERT Christophe M 10104 SH2Ca C
FRA | RIO Cedric M 10106 SH2Bb R
FRA | VOLTZ Raphael M 10108 SH2Cb C
GBR : BEVIS James M 9774 SH2Aa C
GBR : COCKBILL Ryan M 10411 SH2Cb R
GBR FONTAIN Adam M 9775 SH2Aa C
GRE : BOUTIS Anastasios M 9974 SH2Ba C
GRE : KAKOSAIOS Evangelos M 9976 SH2Ba R
GRE : MOUTSIOU Theodora w 9973 SH2Aa R
ITA - DALLA CASA Massimo M 9875 SH2Cb R
ITA | MARCHITELLI Giuseppe M 9882 SH2Ca C
KOR | KANG Juyoung M 10032 SH2Cb C
KOR : LEE Jiseok M 10047 SH2Cb C
KOR  YOU Hogyoung M 10067 SH2Ba C
NOR - GUDMUNDSTUEN Bjoernar M 10182 SH1A/SH2Aa C
NZL - JOHNSON Michael M 9936 SH2Ca C
NZL : PHILIP Grant M 9937 SH2Cb R
RUS : DERKACHEVA Antonina w 9795 SH1A/2Aa C
RUS - NOCHEVNOY Sergey M 9797 SH1A/2Aa C
RUS | VALAEVA Natalia w 11173 SH2Aa C
SLO . MAJCENOVIC Srecko M 9829 SH2Ba C
SLO © PAVLIN Damjan M 9832 SH2A C
SLO | TIRSEK Gorazd Francek M 9830 SH2A R
SRB - RISTIC Dragan M 10163 SH2Aa C
SRB - VIDIC Sinisa M 10159 SH1A/2Aa C
SWE | JANSSON Joel M 9822 SH2Aa C
SWE | KAELLHUS Sofia w 9821 SH1Aa C
SWE - WEDIN Viktoria w 9813 SH2Bb C

~ THA ' CHANNAM Tanong M 10152  SH1A/2Aa R
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TUR  CEVIK Hakan M 9929 SH2Ca C
UAE . ALAHBABI Abdulla M 9985 SH2Ca R
UKR = KOVALCHUK Vasyl M 10514 SH2Aa C
R-5 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED - SH2 Total: 54
~ AUS  CAIN Luke John M 10010 = SH2Cb C
AUS MARK Bradley M 10620 SH2Cb C
AUS - MARONEY Jason Luke M 10013 SH2Ca C
AUT . WINDHOFER Johann M 9862 Sh1A-SH2Aa C
BIH  CRNICA llijaz M 12585 SH2Aa C
BIH HUSANOVIC lzudin M 12586 SH2Aa C
CAN | BLESSIN Douglas Edward M 11724 SH2Ca C
CAN  LABINE Gregory M 11622 SH2Ca C
CAN ° LAROCHELLE Mike M 9906 SH2Ca R
CHN | LAl Gangyi M 11690 SH2Aa C
CHN LU lie w 11692 SH2Ba C
CHN : YUAN Hongxiang M 11704 SH1A/SH2Aa C
CRO | BRATANOVIC Ivica M 9847 SH2Ca C
CRO : PETROVIC Rudolf M 9845 SH2Aa C
CRO  PILJAK Stanko M 9844 SH1A/2Aa C
DEN = ANDERSEN Johnny M 9833 SH2Cb C
DEN ° OVERBYE Lone w 9835 SH1A/2Aa R
FIN . LEINONEN Minna Sinikka w 9766 SH2Bb R
FIN - MIKKONEN Jukka Mikael M 9764 SH2Aa R
FRA  DE LA FOREST Tanguy M 10091 SH2Cb R
FRA RIO Cedric M 10106 SH2Bb R
FRA | VOLTZ Raphael M 10108 SH2Cb C
GBR : BEVIS James M 9774 SH2Aa C
GBR CALLINGHAM Georgina w 5230 SH2Aa R
GBR  FONTAIN Adam M 9775 SH2Aa C
GRE : BOUTIS Anastasios M 9974 SH2Ba C
GRE . KAKOSAIOS Evangelos M 9976 SH2Ba R
GRE : MOUTSIOU Theodora W 9973 SH2Aa R
ISR MOLCHO Haim M 9854 SH2Ca R
ITA - DALLA CASA Massimo M 9875 SH2Cb R
ITA | GNESINI Diego M 7700 SH1A/2Aa R
ITA - MARCHITELLI Giuseppe M 9882 SH2Ca C
JPN - WATANABE Yusuke M 10071 SH2Aa C
KOR | KANG Juyoung M 10032 SH2Cb C
KOR : LEE Jiseok M 10047 SH2Cb C
KOR - YOU Hogyoung M 10067 SH2Ba C
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NOR - GUDMUNDSTUEN Bjoernar M 10182 SH1A/SH2Aa C
NOR . SLETTUM Hanne Mali w 10191 SH2Aa R
NZL - JOHNSON Michael M 9936 SH2Ca C
NZL ~ PHILIP Grant M 9937 SH2Cb R
RUS = DERKACHEVA Antonina W 9795 SH1A/2Aa C
RUS | VALAEVA Natalia W 11173 SH2Aa C
SLO ~ MAJCENOVIC Srecko M 9829 SH2Ba C
SLO  PAVLIN Damijan M 9832 SH2A C
SLO  TIRSEK Gorazd Francek M 9830 SH2A R
SRB : RISTIC Dragan M 10163 SH2Aa C
SRB VIDIC Sinisa M 10159 SH1A/2Aa C
SWE ' JANSSON Joel M 9822 SH2Aa C
SWE KAELLHUS Sofia W 9821 SH1Aa C
SWE @ WEDIN Viktoria W 9813 SH2Bb C
THA | CHANNAM Tanong M 10152 SH1A/2Aa R
TUR  CEVIK Hakan M 9929 SH2Ca C
UAE = ALAHBABI Abdulla M 9985 SH2Ca R
UKR KOVALCHUK Vasyl M 10514 SH2Aa C

R-6 50 m RIFLE PRONE MIXED - SH1 Total: 61

AUS = ADAMS Ashley Phillip M 10009 SH1C C
AUT = MULLER Werner M 9859 SH1C C
BRA : GARLETTI Carlos M 9901 SH1A C
CAN  TRIFONIDIS Christos M 9905 SH1C/2Ca R
CHN DONG Chao M 11682 SH1A C
CHN . GOouU Dingchao M 11684 SH1B C
CHN | ZHANG Cuiping W 11705 SH1B C
ESP : OROBITG GUITART Miquel M 10122 Sh1B C
ESP  SEVILLANO MAZARIO  Ricardo M 10133 SH1C C
EST | MAND Helmut M 10121 SH1B R
FIN - PALSAMAKI Veli Veikko M 9765 SH1A R
FIN : PEKKALA Erkki Matias M 9767 SH1A C
FRA - BOUDRIOT Laurent M 10089 SH1A C
FRA ~ FEVRE Cedric M 10093 SH1A C
FRA - RICHARD Didier M 10105 SH1B C
GBR | BUTLER Karen W 9769 SH1B C
GBR = MILGATE Nathan M 9771 SH1B R
GBR - ROBERTSON Stephen M 9781 SH1A C
GER | HILTROP Natascha w 9992 SH1A C
GER ' NEUMAIER Josef M 9995 SH1B C
GER : SCHMERMUND Manuela w 9996 SH1C C




2

WG WORL,

&3

IPC SHOOTING

P . IPCSHOOTING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

E (T Zagreb — CROATIA ( ; )

Rr— July 16 — July 24, 2010
IND @ SHARMA Naresh Kumar M 10137 SH1B C
ISR : SHAZIRI Doron M 9852 SH1A C
ITA : CAPPELLI Jacopo M 9881 SH1B R
ITA ° CIANI Azzurra W 9891 SH1B C
JPN : HIROTA Takeshi M 10076 SH1A C
JPN | TAGUCHI (NEE TERAI) i Aki w 10078 SH1C C
KOR - JANG Sungwon M 10026 SH1C C
KOR : PARK Yeongjun M 10060 SH1B C
KOR  SIM Jaeyong M 10064 SH1B C
NOR : FOSS Ove M 10181 SH1A R
NOR : JOHANSEN Paul Aksel M 10183 SH1C R
NOR | NILSEN Nils Erik M 10189 SH1A R
NZL - REID Gregory M 11214 SH1A C
POL | ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar M 10144 SH1B C
POL | SONDEJ Tadeusz M 10142 SH1A C
RUS : NOCHEVNOY Sergey M 9797 SH1A/2Aa C
RUS : RYABCHENKO Tatiana w 11548 SH1A/SH1B C
RUS ~ SUSHITSKY Sergey M 9798 SH1A C
SLO : PINTER Franc M 9828 SH1C C
SUl : STEFFEN Hans-Peter M 9965 SH1B C
SVK | MALENOVSKY Radoslav M 9870 SH1C C
SVK : SIROKY Jozef M 9871 SH1A C
SVK | VADOVICOVA Veronika w 9867 SH1B C
SWE | GUSTAVSSON Hakan M 9816 SH1B C
SWE : JAKOBSSON Jonas M 9812 SH1C C
SWE : LARSSON Fredrik M 9814 SH1A C
THA ~ BANJARODE Prayoon M 10148 SH1A C
THA : BUENGBOK Phiraphong M 10149 SH1C R
THA ! RODTAPAO Suthat M 10150 SH1B R
TPE | CHIEN Hsin-Yu M 9911 SH1B C
TPE  LIU Wen-Chang M 9910 SH1C C
TUR | SAYGI Hasan M 9933 SH1A C
TUR : USTUN Savas M 9920 SH1A C
UAE @ ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan M 9980 SH1C C
UAE | ALARYANI Abdulla Saif M 9981 SH1C C
UAE ALDAHMANI Obaid M 9982 SH1B C
UKR : STOIEV lurii M 10110 SH1B C
USA | DICKEY Michael M 10168 SH1C C
USA : FONG Danielle w 10169 SH1A C
USA - OLSON Joshua M 10171 SH1A/1B C

R-7 50 m FREE RIFLE 3x40 MEN - SH1 Total: 40
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AUS - ADAMS Ashley Phillip M 10009 SH1C C
AUT . MULLER Werner M 9859 SH1C C
BRA : GARLETTI Carlos M 9901 SH1A C
CHN DONG Chao M 11682 SH1A C
CHN . GOouU Dingchao M 11684 SH1B C
CHN | JIANG Haiping M 11687 SH1B C
ESP . OROBITG GUITART Miquel M 10122 Sh1B C
ESP : SEVILLANO MAZARIO : Ricardo M 10133 SH1C C
FRA | FEVRE Cedric M 10093 SH1A C
FRA - FRIGGERI Cedric M 10095 SH1C C
FRA  RICHARD Didier M 10105 SH1B C
GBR ' ROBERTSON Stephen M 9781 SH1A C
GER  GAU Norbert M 9989 SH1C C
GER | NEUMAIER Josef M 9995 SH1B C
GER | SCHAUB Michael M 10005 SH1A C
IND : SHARMA Naresh Kumar M 10137 SH1B C
ISR : SHAZIRI Doron M 9852 SH1A C
ITA  CAPPELLI Jacopo M 9881 SH1B R
JPN - HIROTA Takeshi M 10076 SH1A C
KOR : JANG Sungwon M 10026 SH1C C
KOR : PARK Yeongjun M 10060 SH1B C
KOR - SIM Jaeyong M 10064 SH1B C
POL | ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar M 10144 SH1B C
POL | SONDEJ Tadeusz M 10142 SH1A C
SLO : PINTER Franc M 9828 SH1C C
SUl : STEFFEN Hans-Peter M 9965 SH1B C
SVK - MALENOVSKY Radoslav M 9870 SH1C C
SVK - SIROKY Jozef M 9871 SH1A C
SWE = GUSTAVSSON Hakan M 9816 SH1B C
SWE | JAKOBSSON Jonas M 9812 SH1C C
SWE LARSSON Fredrik M 9814 SH1A C
THA  BANJARODE Prayoon M 10148 SH1A C
THA . BUENGBOK Phiraphong M 10149 SH1C R
THA : RODTAPAO Suthat M 10150 SH1B R
TPE . CHIEN Hsin-Yu M 9911 SH1B C
TPE LIU Wen-Chang M 9910 SH1C C
UAE  ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan M 9980 SH1C C
UAE | ALDAHMANI Obaid M 9982 SH1B C
UAE : ALNUAIMI Saif M 9983 SH1C C
UKR  STOIEV lurii M 10110 SH1B C
R-8 50 m SPORT RIFLE 3x20 WOMEN - SH1 Total: 21




2

WG WORL,

&3

IPC SHOOTING

S 3 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

E (T Zagreb — CROATIA ( ; )

Rr— July 16 — July 24, 2010
CHN HE Huan W 11685 SH1A C
CHN . ZHANG Cuiping W 11705 SH1B C
CHN  ZHANG Nan W 11706 SH1C C
FRA  FISCHER Delphine W 10094 SH1A C
GBR  BUTLER Karen W 9769 SH1B C
GER | HILTROP Natascha W 9992 SH1A C
GER ~ MAURER Anja W 9994 SH1B C
GER = SCHMERMUND Manuela W 9996 SH1C C
JPN  TAKEHI lzumi W 10073 SH1A C
KOR - KIM Imyeon w 10036 SH1B C
KOR _ LEE Yoojeong w 10051 SH1C C
KOR | LEE Yunri W 10052 SH1C C
NOR LILLEHAGEN Monica W 10186 SH1B C
POL @ SZULC Jolanta W 10146 SH1A C
RUS @ FEDOSEEVA Nadejda W 9796 SH1B C
RUS = RYABCHENKO Tatiana W 11548  SH1A/SH1B C
SRB  PANTOVIC Jelena W 10161 SH1B C
SVK VADOVICOVA Veronika W 9867 SH1B C
SWE HELSINGER Lotta W 9815 SH1B C
THA ' MAKBOONTHAM Jirakan W 10151 SH1A C
USA | FONG Danielle W 10169 SH1A C

R-9 50 m RIFLE PRONE MIXED - SH2 Total: 20
~ AUT = WINDHOFER Johann M 9862  SHIASH2Aa | C

CHN LAl Gangyi M 11690 SH2Aa C
CHN LU Jie W 11692 SH2Ba C
CHN | YUAN Hongxiang M 11704 | SH1A/SH2Aa C
CRO ' BRATANOVIC lvica M 9847 SH2Ca C
CRO  PETROVIC Rudolf M 9845 SH2Aa C
CRO ' PILIAK Stanko M 9844 SH1A/2Aa C
DEN ~ ANDERSEN Johnny M 9833 SH2Cb C
FIN . LEINONEN Minna Sinikka W 9766 SH2Bb R
FIN = MIKKONEN Jukka Mikael M 9764 SH2Aa R
FRA  DE LA FOREST Tanguy M 10091 SH2Cb R
FRA . RAMBERT Christophe M 10104 SH2Ca C
FRA | VOLTZ Raphael M 10108 SH2Cb C
ISR MOLCHO Haim M 9854 SH2Ca R
KOR ' KANG Juyoung M 10032 SH2Cb C
KOR @ YOU Hogyoung M 10067 SH2Ba C
NZL  JOHNSON Michael M 9936 SH2Ca C
RUS DERKACHEVA Antonina W 9795 SH1A/2Aa C
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UAE @ ALAHBABI Abdulla M 9985 SH2Ca R
UKR : KOVALCHUK Vasyl M 10514 SH2Aa C

P-1 10 m AIR PISTOL MEN - SH1 Total: 57

AUS : MCCORMACK Stephen John M 10014 SH1B R
AUT  AUFSCHNAITER Hubert M 9855 SH1C C
AZE - MAMMADOV Elshad M 10167 SH1C R
AZE - MURADOV Akbar M 10165 SH1B C
AZE : ZEYNALOV Kamran Turab Oglu M 10996 SH1B C
BRA | COSTA Ricardo M 9902 SH1A C
BRA - OLIVEIRA Walter M 9904 SH1B C
BRA | VIDA Sergio M 9903 SH1B C
CHN Ll Jianfei M 11691 SH1A C
CHN & NI Hedong M 11694 SH1A C
CHN : RU Decheng M 11700 SH1A C
CRO BOSNJAK Damir M 9849 SH1A C
CYP : GEORGIOU Evripides M 9810 SH1A C
CZE : GRONSKY Roman M 10007 SH1A C
ESP : MARTINEZ SIERRA Jose Luis M 10127 SH1C C
ESP - MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael M 10126 SH1A C
ESP  SORIANO SAN MARTIN : Francisco Angel M 10123 SH1C C
FRA @ LAMOUREUX Bernard M 10100 SH1A/2Aa C
FRA : PERROCHON Jerome M 10103 SH1A C
GBR : BUNCLARK Adrian M 9783 SH1C C
GBR ~ GARDINER Andrew M 9778 SH1A C
GBR . SUMMERSCALES Christopher M 9768 SH1B C
GER | HACK Harald M 10001 SH1A C
GER | HEITMEYER Frank M 9991 SH1A C
GER - KRUGER Manuel M 9993 SH1A C
GRE | KARIOTIS Dimitrios M 9975 SH1A C
HUN : GURISATTI Gyula M 9863 SH1A C
HUN . KOSZEGI Tamas M 9864 SH1C C
HUN : LORINCZI Tibor M 9866 SH1C R
ITA  BORGATO Ivano M 9887 SH1A C
ITA . IORI Giancarlo M 9893 SH1B C
ITA | PUSINICH Marco M 9900 SH1C C
KOR : LEE Juhee M 10048 SH1A C
KOR ¢ PARK Seakyun M 10058 SH1C C
KOR : SEO Youngkyun M 10062 SH1B C
MKD : JOVANOVSKI Branimir M 9823 SH1A C
MKD : KARANFILOV Vanco M 9824 SH1A C

11
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NOR - HAGEN Bjorn Morten M 11602 SH1A C
POL . KOSOWSKI Wojciech M 10141 SH1C C
POL : OKONIEWSKI Slawomir M 10143 SH1A C
POL RODZIK Filip M 10140 SH1C C
RSA : KOHNE von Zeuner M 11458 SH1A C
RUS | BELOUSOV Alexandr M 9788 SH1A C
RUS = MALYSHEV Sergey M 9786 SH1A C
RUS - PONOMARENKO Valery M 9785 SH1A C
SRB ' PAPAZ Zivko M 10158 SH1B C
SUI - PLATTNER Patrick M 9961 SH1A C
SUI - STUDER Paul M 9966 SH1C R
SVK = ZACHENSKY Pavel M 9872 SH1A C
SWE PETTERSSON Kenneth M 9818 SH1A C
THA  ATSA Sub It. Sommai M 10153 SH1A C
TUR | BAHCECI Yunus M 9921 SH1A C
TUR - KARAGOL Cevat M 9919 SH1A C
TUR ' YAMAC M. Korhan M 9922 SH1A C
UKR  NESTERENKO Vadym M 10114 SH1A C
UKR - POLSKOY Volodymyr M 10113 SH1A C
USA  HOLLEN Eric M 10170 SH1B R

P-2 10 m AIR PISTOL WOMEN - SH1 Total: 27

AZE . TARANOVA Yelena W 10164 SH1B C
CHN - LIN Haiyam W 12069 SH1A C
GBR GUILD Jean W 9779 SH1C R
GRE PANAGIOTOU Aikaterini W 9972 SH1A/2Aa C
GRE | ZAMPOURA Eleni w 9977 SH1A C
HKG : LEE Suk Yin w 9803 SH1A C
HKG ~LEUNG Yuk Chun w 9800 SH1A C
HKG LI Choi Ha w 9802 SH1B C
HUN - DAVID Krisztina w 10542 SH1A R
KOR : MOON Aeekyung w 10054 SH1C C
KOR : PARK Myungsoon w 10057 SH1A C
MGL TSEDENDASH Lkhamsuren w 10119 SH1A C
MKD . KRSTESKA Lidija W 9827 SH1A C
MKD | NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera w 9825 SH1A C
POL . ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Beata w 10147 SH1B C
RUS ' DALEKOVA Natalya w 9791 SH1A C
RUS = KLIMENCHENKO Marina w 11158 SH1A R
RUS : PANTELEEVA Anastasia w 9792 SH1A C
SRB  ILIC - DJURICIN Mirjana W 10155 SH1B C

12
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THA  SUMETARAT Panut w 10154 SH1B C
TPE . LIN Chin-Mei W 9913 SH1A C
TUR  CETIN Filiz W 9926 SH1B C
TUR OZGAN Aysel W 9923 SH1B R
TUR - UYSAL Gulay W 9924 SH1B C
UKR | DIMOVA Kateryna W 10969 SH1A C
UKR  LIAKHU Iryna W 10118 SH1A/2Aa C
UKR : MUDRYK Nataliya w 10109 SH1A R

P-3 25 m SPORT PISTOL MIXED - SH1 Total: 41

AUS MCCORMACK Stephen John M 10014 SH1B R
AUT  AUFSCHNAITER Hubert M 9855 SH1C C
AZE = MURADOV Akbar M 10165 SH1B C
BRA ° VIDA Sergio M 9903 SH1B C
CHN LI Jianfei M 11691 SH1A C
CHN LIN Haiyam W 12069 SH1A C
CHN - NI Hedong M 11694 SH1A C
CZE | GRONSKY Roman M 10007 SH1A C
CZE : MARCAN Vladimir M 10008 SH1A/2Aa C
ESP  MARTINEZ SIERRA Jose Luis M 10127 SH1C C
ESP  MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael M 10126 SH1A C
ESP  SORIANO SAN MARTIN ° Francisco Angel M 10123 SH1C C
FRA | LAMOUREUX Bernard M 10100 SH1A/2Aa C
FRA : PERROCHON Jerome M 10103 SH1A C
GER  HACK Harald M 10001 SH1A C
GER = HEITMEYER Frank M 9991 SH1A C
GER | KRUGER Manuel M 9993 SH1A C
HUN : GURISATTI Gyula M 9863 SH1A C
ITA  BORGATO Ivano M 9887 SH1A C
ITA | IORI Giancarlo M 9893 SH1B C
ITA - TISO Oliviero M 9883 SH1C C
KOR . LEE Juhee M 10048 SH1A C
KOR : PARK Seakyun M 10058 SH1C C
MKD JOVANOVSKI Branimir M 9823 SH1A C
MKD - KARANFILOV Vanco M 9824 SH1A C
MKD | NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera W 9825 SH1A C
NOR = HAGEN Bjorn Morten M 11602 SH1A C
RSA ' KOHNE von Zeuner M 11458 SH1A C
RUS  LEBEDINSKY Andrey M 9784 SH1A C
RUS - MALYSHEV Sergey M 9786 SH1A C
RUS PONOMARENKO Valery M 9785 SH1A C
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SRB ° PAPAZ Zivko M 10158 SH1B C
SUl . PLATTNER Patrick M 9961 SH1A C
SUl - STUDER Paul M 9966 SH1C R
SVK - ZACHENSKY Pavel M 9872 SH1A C
SWE : PETTERSSON Kenneth M 9818 SH1A C
TUR { BAHCECI Yunus M 9921 SH1A C
TUR  YAMAC M. Korhan M 9922 SH1A C
UKR | LIAKHU Iryna W 10118 SH1A/2Aa C
UKR | MUDRYK Nataliya W 10109 SH1A R

- UKR = POLSKOY ~ Volodymyr M 10113 SH1A C
P-4 50 m FREE PISTOL MIXED - SH1 Total: 46

AUS = MCCORMACK Stephen John M 10014 SH1B R
AUT @ AUFSCHNAITER Hubert M 9855 SH1C C
AZE . MURADOV Akbar M 10165 SH1B C
AZE TARANOVA Yelena W 10164 SH1B C
AZE : ZEYNALOV Kamran Turab Oglu M 10996 SH1B C
BRA : VIDA Sergio M 9903 SH1B C
CHN : LI Jianfei M 11691 SH1A C
CHN ~RU Decheng M 11700 SH1A C
CRO | BOSNJAK Damir M 9849 SH1A C
CRO ' MIHALIC Petar M 9846 SH1A C
ESP : MARTINEZ SIERRA Jose Luis M 10127 SH1C C
ESP : MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael M 10126 SH1A C
ESP ~ SORIANO SAN MARTIN ° Francisco Angel M 10123 SH1C C
FRA - LAMOUREUX Bernard M 10100 SH1A/2Aa C
FRA : PERROCHON Jerome M 10103 SH1A C
GBR : BUNCLARK Adrian M 9783 SH1C C
GBR _ GARDINER Andrew M 9778 SH1A C
GER | HACK Harald M 10001 SH1A C
GER ' HEITMEYER Frank M 9991 SH1A C
GER : WEISS Juergen M 10397 SH1B R
HUN : GURISATTI Gyula M 9863 SH1A C
HUN - KOSZEGI Tamas M 9864 SH1C C
ITA . BORGATO Ivano M 9887 SH1A C
ITA {IORI Giancarlo M 9893 SH1B C
ITA . PUSINICH Marco M 9900 SH1C C
KOR : LEE Juhee M 10048 SH1A C
KOR | PARK Seakyun M 10058 SH1C C
KOR : SEO Youngkyun M 10062 SH1B C
MKD ° JOVANOVSKI Branimir M 9823 SH1A C
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MKD - KARANFILOV Vanco M 9824 SH1A C
MKD . NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera W 9825 SH1A C
POL = KOSOWSKI Wojciech M 10141 SH1C C
POL OKONIEWSKI Slawomir M 10143 SH1A C
POL = RODZIK Filip M 10140 SH1C C
RSA | KOHNE von Zeuner M 11458 SH1A C
RUS = BELOUSOV Alexandr M 9788 SH1A C
RUS  MALYSHEV Sergey M 9786 SH1A C
RUS PONOMARENKO Valery M 9785 SH1A C
SRB  PAPAZ Zivko M 10158 SH1B C
SVK  ZACHENSKY Pavel M 9872 SH1A C
TUR | BAHCECI Yunus M 9921 SH1A C
TUR  KARAGOL Cevat M 9919 SH1A C
TUR | YAMAC M. Korhan M 9922 SH1A C
UKR | NESTERENKO Vadym M 10114 SH1A C
UKR | POLSKOY Volodymyr M 10113 SH1A C
USA  HOLLEN Eric M 10170 SH1B R

P-5 10 m AIR PISTOL STANDARD MIXED - SH1 Total: 17
AUT  AUFSCHNAITER Hubert M 9855 SH1C C
BRA  VIDA Sergio M 9903 SH1B C
CZE ~ GRONSKY Roman M 10007 SH1A C
CZE = MARCAN Vladimir M 10008 = SH1A/2Aa C
ESP  MARTINEZ SIERRA Jose Luis M 10127 SH1C C
ESP  MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael M 10126 SH1A C
ESP . SORIANO SAN MARTIN : Francisco Angel M 10123 SH1C C
FRA | LAMOUREUX Bernard M 10100 | SH1A/2Aa C
GBR | BUNCLARK Adrian M 9783 SH1C C
GBR  SUMMERSCALES Christopher M 9768 SH1B C
ITA | TISO Oliviero M 9883 SH1C C
MGL = TSEDENDASH Lkhamsuren W 10119 SH1A C
NOR . HAGEN Bjorn Morten M 11602 SH1A C
RUS DALEKOVA Natalya W 9791 SH1A C
RUS  KLIMENCHENKO Marina W 11158 SH1A R
RUS = PANTELEEVA Anastasia W 9792 SH1A C
SWE | PETTERSSON Kenneth M 9818 SH1A C
FTP 10 m FALLING TARGETS PISTOL MIXED - SH1 Total: 44
AUS | MCCORMACK Stephen John M 10014 SH1B R
AUT | AUFSCHNAITER Hubert M 9855 SH1C C
AZE MAMMADOV Elshad M 10167 SH1C R
 AZE = MURADOV ~ Akbar M 10165 SH1B C
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AZE @ TARANOVA Yelena w 10164 SH1B C
ESP - MARTINEZ SIERRA Jose Luis M 10127 SH1C C
ESP - MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael M 10126 SH1A C
ESP ~ SORIANO SAN MARTIN ° Francisco Angel M 10123 SH1C C
FRA - LAMOUREUX Bernard M 10100 SH1A/2Aa C
FRA | PERROCHON Jerome M 10103 SH1A C
GBR . BUNCLARK Adrian M 9783 SH1C C
GBR : GUILD Jean w 9779 SH1C R
GBR | SUMMERSCALES Christopher M 9768 SH1B C
GER : HACK Harald M 10001 SH1A C
GER : HEITMEYER Frank M 9991 SH1A C
GER : KRUGER Manuel M 9993 SH1A C
HKG : LEE Suk Yin w 9803 SH1A C
HKG | LEUNG Yuk Chun w 9800 SH1A C
HKG i LI Choi Ha w 9802 SH1B C
KOR @ MOON Aeekyung w 10054 SH1C C
KOR : PARK Myungsoon w 10057 SH1A C
KOR - SEO Youngkyun M 10062 SH1B C
MGL : TSEDENDASH Lkhamsuren w 10119 SH1A C
MKD : JOVANOVSKI Branimir M 9823 SH1A C
MKD : KARANFILOV Vanco M 9824 SH1A C
MKD . NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera w 9825 SH1A C
NOR | HAGEN Bjorn Morten M 11602 SH1A C
POL | KOSOWSKI Wojciech M 10141 SH1C C
POL : OKONIEWSKI Slawomir M 10143 SH1A C
POL : RODZIK Filip M 10140 SH1C C
RUS ~ DALEKOVA Natalya w 9791 SH1A C
RUS ° KLIMENCHENKO Marina w 11158 SH1A R
RUS : PANTELEEVA Anastasia w 9792 SH1A C
SRB i ILIC - DJURICIN Mirjana w 10155 SH1B C
SRB . PAPAZ Zivko M 10158 SH1B C
SUI | PLATTNER Patrick M 9961 SH1A C
SUlI - STUDER Paul M 9966 SH1C R
SVK : ZACHENSKY Pavel M 9872 SH1A C
TUR : CETIN Filiz w 9926 SH1B C
TUR  OZGAN Aysel w 9923 SH1B R
TUR : UYSAL Gulay w 9924 SH1B C
UKR i MUDRYK Nataliya w 10109 SH1A R
UKR : NESTERENKO Vadym M 10114 SH1A C
UKR - POLSKOY Volodymyr M 10113 SH1A C
FTR-1 10 m FALLING TARGETS RIFLE MIXED - SH1 Total: 38
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AUS : ADAMS Ashley Phillip M 10009 SH1C C
AUS : KOSMALA Elizabeth Dudley w 10012 SH1C C
AUT - MULLER Werner M 9859 SH1C C
CHN DONG Chao M 11682 SH1A C
CHN . HE Huan w 11685 SH1A C
CHN | ZHANG Cuiping w 11705 SH1B C
ESP : OROBITG GUITART Miquel M 10122 Sh1B C
ESP : SEVILLANO MAZARIO : Ricardo M 10133 SH1C C
FRA | FISCHER Delphine w 10094 SH1A C
FRA ° FRIGGERI Cedric M 10095 SH1C C
FRA : RICHARD Didier M 10105 SH1B C
GBR | COATES Deanna w 9773 SH1B C
GBR - MILGATE Nathan M 9771 SH1B R
GBR | SKELHON Matthew M 9777 SH1C C
GER | GAU Norbert M 9989 SH1C C
GER @ NEUMAIER Josef M 9995 SH1B C
GER | SCHMERMUND Manuela W 9996 SH1C C
KOR - KIM Imyeon w 10036 SH1B C
KOR : LEE Yunri W 10052 SH1C C
KOR  LEE Seungchul M 10050 SH1C R
NOR : LILLEHAGEN Monica w 10186 SH1B C
POL - ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar M 10144 SH1B C
POL | SONDEJ Tadeusz M 10142 SH1A C
RUS | FEDOSEEVA Nadejda w 9796 SH1B C
SLO : PINTER Franc M 9828 SH1C C
SLO : RUPAR Dusan M 9831 SH1B C
SRB  PANTOVIC Jelena W 10161 SH1B C
SRB - SURANII Laslo M 10160 SH1C C
SUl : STEFFEN Hans-Peter M 9965 SH1B C
SVK : MALENOVSKY Radoslav M 9870 SH1C C
SVK - SIROKY Jozef M 9871 SH1A C
SVK | VADOVICOVA Veronika w 9867 SH1B C
SWE . HELSINGER Lotta W 9815 SH1B C
SWE : LARSSON Fredrik M 9814 SH1A C
TUR | AYLI Pervin W 9916 SH1B C
TUR BAS Cagla W 9932 SH1B C
TUR - CEVIK (NEE TEKIN) Suzan w 9918 SH1B C
UKR : STOIEV lurii M 10110 SH1B C

FTR-2 10 m FALLING TARGETS RIFLE MIXED - SH2 Total: 33
~ AUS CAIN  Luke John M 10010  SH2Cb C
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AUS - MARK Bradley M 10620 SH2Cb C
AUS - MARONEY Jason Luke M 10013 SH2Ca C
AUT @ WINDHOFER Johann M 9862 SH1A-SH2Aa C
BIH : CRNICA llijaz M 12585 SH2Aa C
BIH : HUSANOVIC lzudin M 12586 SH2Aa C
CHN : LAl Gangyi M 11690 SH2Aa C
CHN | LIU Jie W 11692 SH2Ba C
CHN : YUAN Hongxiang M 11704 SH1A/SH2Aa C
FRA | RAMBERT Christophe M 10104 SH2Ca C
FRA - RIO Cedric M 10106 SH2Bb R
FRA VOLTZ Raphael M 10108 SH2Cb C
GBR | BEVIS James M 9774 SH2Aa C
GBR - CALLINGHAM Georgina W 5230 SH2Aa R
GBR | COCKBILL Ryan M 10411 SH2Cb R
JPN | WATANABE Yusuke M 10071 SH2Aa C
KOR @ KANG Juyoung M 10032 SH2Cb C
KOR : LEE Jiseok M 10047 SH2Cb C
KOR - YOU Hogyoung M 10067 SH2Ba C
NOR : GUDMUNDSTUEN Bjoernar M 10182 SH1A/SH2Aa C
NOR : SLETTUM Hanne Mali W 10191 SH2Aa R
NZL : JOHNSON Michael M 9936 SH2Ca C
NZL - PHILIP Grant M 9937 SH2Cb R
RUS | DERKACHEVA Antonina W 9795 SH1A/2Aa C
RUS | NOCHEVNOY Sergey M 9797 SH1A/2Aa C
RUS @ VALAEVA Natalia W 11173 SH2Aa C
SLO : MAJCENOVIC Srecko M 9829 SH2Ba C
SLO PAVLIN Damjan M 9832 SH2A C
SLO - TIRSEK Gorazd Francek M 9830 SH2A R
SRB : RISTIC Dragan M 10163 SH2Aa C
SRB | VIDIC Sinisa M 10159 SH1A/2Aa C
TUR - CEVIK Hakan M 9929 SH2Ca C

 UKR | KOVALCHUK Vasyl M 10514 SH2Aa C
TOTAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES: 693
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ENTRY LIST BY NUMBER

TOTAL

FTR
1

FTP

P5

P4

P3

P2

P1

R9

R8

R7

R6

R5

R4

R3

R2

R1

NAT

21

AUS
AUT
AZE
BIH

14
11

10

BRA
CAN

42

CHN
CRO
CcYp
CZE

18

DEN
ESP

26

EST
FIN

38
36
33

FRA

GBR
GER
GRE

HKG

HUN
IND

ISR

22

ITA

11
45

JPN

KOR

MGL
MKD
NOR
NZL
POL

13
18

23

RSA

38
17
19
11
19
25

RUS
SLO

SRB
SUI

SVK

SWE
THA
TPE

18
11

30
15
22

TUR

UAE
UKR
USA

693

30 71 46 54 61 40 21 20 57 27 41 46 17 44 38 33

47

TOTAL
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COMPETITION SCHEDULE
SHOOT- REP.
DAY TIME EVENT OFF TIME FINAL
DAY 1 ARRIVAL OF THE DELEGATIONS
Thursda 11:00-18:00 | EQUIPMENT CONTROL
y 11:00-18:00 | CLASSIFICATION
July 15,2010 | 1) 05.18:00 | ALL UNOFFICIAL TRAINING
9:00-16:00 | EQUIPMENT CONTROL
9:00-16:00 | CLASSIFICATION
9:00-10:00 R-1 PET — RELAY 1
DAY 2 10:30-11:30 R-1 PET — RELAY 2
Friday 10:30-11:30 R-2 PET — RELAY 1
12:30-13:30 R-2 PET — RELAY 2
July 16,2010 | 5.5 14,00 25m | UNOFFICIAL TRAINING
9:00-16:00 50m | UNOFFICIAL TRAINING
16:30 TECHNICAL MEETING
19:30 OPENING CEREMONY
9:00-10:45 R-1 QUALIF. — RELAY 1
11:15-13:00 R-1 QUALIF. — RELAY 2 13:15 13:55 14:15
15:15 AWARDING CEREMONY
11:15-12:30 R-2 QUALIF. — RELAY 1
DAY 3 15:45-17:00 R-2 QUALIF. — RELAY 2 17:15 17:55 18:15
Saturday 19:15 AWARDING CEREMONY
July 17,2010 | 9:00-10:00 P-3 PET — RELAY 1 (PREC.)
10:30-11:30 P-3 PET — RELAY 2 (PREC.)
12:30-13:30 P-3 PET — RELAY 1 (RAPID)
14:00-15:00 P-3 PET — RELAY 2 (RAPID)
9:00-17:00 50m | OFFICIAL TRAINING
9:00-10:00 R-3 PET — RELAY 1
10:30-11:30 R-3 PET — RELAY 2
12:00-13:00 R-3 PET — RELAY 3
DAY 4 9:00-10:15 P-3 QUALIF. — RELAY 1 (P)
Sunday 10:45-12:00 P-3 QUALIF. — RELAY 2 (P)
July 18,2010 | 13:00-14:15 P-3 QUALIF. — RELAY 1 (R)
14:45-16:00 P-3 QUALIF. — RELAY 2 (R) 16:15 16:55 17:15
18:15 AWARDING CEREMONY
9:00-17:00 50m | OFFICIAL TRAINING
9:00-10:15 R-3 QUALIF. — RELAY 1
DAY 5 10:45-12:00 R-3 QUALIF. — RELAY 2
12:30-13:45 R-3 QUALIF. — RELAY 3 14:00 14:40 15:00
Monday
16:00 AWARDING CEREMONY
July 19,2010 | 4,.00.16:00 R-7 PET
16:15-17:15 R-8 PET
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SHOOT- | REP.
DAY TIME EVENT OFF TIME FINAL
9:00-10:00 R-4 PET — RELAY 1
10:30-11:30 R-4 PET — RELAY 2
DAY 6 15:00-16:00 P-5 PET
9:00-12:20 R-7 QUALIFICATION 12:45 13:25 13:45
Tuesday
14:30 AWARDING CEREMONY
July 20,2010 | 4 .45.17.00 R-8 | QUALIFICATION 17:15 17:55 18:15
19:00 AWARDING CEREMONY
19:15-20:15 P-4 PET
9:00-10:45 R-4 QUALIF. — RELAY 1
11:15-13:00 R-4 QUALIF. — RELAY 2 13:15 13:55 14:15
15:00 AWARDING CEREMONY
15:00-16:00 P-2 PET — RELAY 1
DAY 7 16:15-17:15 P-2 PET — RELAY 2
Wednesday 17:45-18:45 P-5 COMPETITION
July 21, 2010 19:00 AWARDING CEREMONY
9:00-11:00 P-4 | QUALIFICATION 11:15 11:55 12:15
13:00 AWARDING CEREMONY
15:30-16:30 R-6 PET — RELAY 1
17:00-18:00 R-6 PET — RELAY 2
9:00-10:15 P-2 QUALIF. — RELAY 1
10:45-12:00 P-2 QUALIF. — RELAY 2 12:15 12:55 13:15
14:00 AWARDING CEREMONY
DAY 8 14:30-15:30 P-1 PET — RELAY 1
Thursday 16:00-17:00 P-1 PET — RELAY 2
July 22,2010 | 17:30-18:30 P-1 PET - RELAY 3
9:00-10:15 R-6 ELIMINATION — RELAY 1
10:45-12:00 R-6 ELIMINATION — RELAY 2
13:00-14:00 R-9 PET
9:00-10:45 P-1 QUALIF. — RELAY 1
11:15-13:00 P-1 QUALIF. — RELAY 2
13:30-15:15 P-1 QUALIF. — RELAY 3 15:30 16:10 16:30
17:30 AWARDING CEREMONY
DAY 9 17:30-18:30 R-5 PET — RELAY 1
Friday 18:45-19:45 R-5 PET — RELAY 2
July 23,2010 | 20:00-21:00 R-5 PET — RELAY 3
9:00-10:15 R-9 COMPETITION
10:45-12:00 R-6 QUALIFICATION 12:15 12:55 13:15
14:15 AWARDING CEREMONY
18:00 IPC SPORT FORUM
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SHOOT- REP.
DAY TIME EVENT OFE TIME FINAL
9:00-10:15 R-5 QUALIF. —RELAY 1
10:45-12:00 R-5 QUALIF. — RELAY 2
12:30-13:45 R-5 QUALIF. — RELAY 3 14:00 14:10 14:30
DAY 10 16:00 AWARDING CEREMONY
Saturday 9:00-11:15 FT R-2 COMPETITION
July 24, 2010 11:30-13:45 FTP COMPETITION
14:00-16:15 FT R-1 COMPETITION
17:00 AWARDING CEREMONY
17:30 CLOSING CEREMONY
DAY 11
Sunday DEPARTURE OF THE DELEGATIONS
July 25, 2010
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N

COMPETITION SCHEDULE
DATE / TIME 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
DAY 1 ARRIVAL OF THE DELEGATIONS
Thursday, I I I I I I
15.07.2010.
UNOFFICIAL TRAINING 10 m, 25 m, 50 m SHOOTING RANGES / EQUIPMENT CONTROL / CLASSIFICATION
I I I I I
[ [ [ [ [
EQUIPMENT CONTROL / CLASSIFICATION TECHNICAL MEETING OPENING CEREMONY
16:30 - 19:30 -
[ [
PET-R1 relay 1 :g'ﬁ: ::::z i PET-R2 relay 2
D.AY 2 9:00-10:00 10:30-11:30 12:30-13:30
Friday, I I
16.07.2010.
UNOFFICIAL TRAINING 25 m SHOOTING RANGE (9:00-14:00)
[ [ [ [
UNOFFICIAL TRAINING 50 m SHOOTING RANGE - RIFLE / PISTOL (9:00-16:00)
I I
[ [
Q-R1relay 1 Q-R1 relay 2 (R2 relay 1) S-OFF FINALS Q-R2 relay 2 S-OFF FINALS
9:00-10:45 11:15-13:00 (11:15-12:30) 13:15 14:15 15:45-17:00 17:15 18:15
DAY 3
Saturda PET-P3 relay 1 PET-P3 relay 2 PET-P3 relay 1 PET-P3 relay 2
v 9:00-10:00 (P) 10:30-11:30 (P) 12:30-13:30 (R) 14:00-15:00 (R)
17.07.2010.
OFFICIAL TRAINING 50 m SHOOTING RANGE - RIFLE / PISTOL (9:00-17:00)
I
[
PET-R3 relay 1 PET-R3 relay 2 PET-R3 relay 3
9:00-10:00 10:30-11:30 12:00-13:00
DAY 4 ;
Sund Q-P3 relay 1-prec. Q-P3 relay 2-prec. Q-P3 relay 1-rapid Q-P3 relay 2-rapid S-OFF FINALS
unday, 9:00-10:15 10:45-12:00 13:00-14:15 14:45-16:00 16:15 17:15
18.07.2010. ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
OFFICIAL TRAINING 50 m SHOOTING RANGE - RIFLE / PISTOL (9:00-17:00)
I I I
[ [ [ -
Q-R3 relay 1 Q-R3 relay 2 Q-R3 relay 3 S-OFF FINALS v
DAY 5 9:00-10:15 10:45-12:00 12:30-13:45 14:00 15:00
Monday, .
19.07.2010. PET-R7 PET-R8
14:00-16:00 16:15-17:15
PET-R4 relay 1 PET-R4 relay 2 PET-P5
DAY 6 9:00-10:00 10:30-11:30 15:00-16:00
Tuesday, [
20.07.2010. Q-R7 S-OFF FINALS v Q-R8 S-OFF FINALS v PET-P4
9:00-12:20 12:45 13:45 14:45-17:00 17:15 18:15 19:15-20:15
I I
[ [ -
Q-R4 relay 1 Q-R4 relay 2 S-OFF FINALS PET-P2 relay 1 PET-P2 relay 2 Q-P5 v
DAY 7 9:00-10:45 11:15-13:00 13:15 14:15 15:00-16:00 16:15-17:15 17:45-18:45
Wednesday, I [— [
21.07.2010. Q-P4 S-OFF FINALS v PET-R6 relay 1 PET-R6 relay 2
9:00-11:00 11:15 12:15 15:30-16:30 17:00-18:00
‘ —
[
Q-P2 relay 1 Q-P2 relay 2 S-OFF FINALS PET-P1 relay 1 PET-P1 relay 2 PET-P1 relay 3
DAY 8 9:00-10:15 10:45-12:00 12:15 13:15 14:30-15:30 16:00-17:00 17:30-18:30
Thursday, [ [
22.07.2010. ELIM.-R6 relay 1 ELIM.-R6 relay 2 PET-R9
9:00-10:15 10:45-12:00 13:00-14:00
I
[
Q-P1relay 1 Q-P1relay 2 Q-P1relay 3 S-OFF FINALS v PET-RS5 relay 1 PET-RS5 relay 2 PET-RS5 relay 3
DAY 9 9:00-10:45 11:15-13:00 13:30-15:15 15:30 16:30 17:30-18:30 18:45-19:45 20:00-21:00
Friday, [ [
23.07.2010. Q-R9 Q-R6 S-OFF FINALS IPC SPORT FORUM
9:00-10:15 10:45-12:00 12:15 13:15 18:00 -
I I
[ [ -
Q-R5 relay 1 Q-R5 relay 2 Q-R5 relay 3 S-OFF | FINALS v
DAY 10 9:00-10:15 10:45-12:00 12:30-13:45 14:00 | 14:30
Saturday, I I I [
24.07.2010. FTR2 FTP FTR1 CLOSING CEREMONY (SHOOTING RANGE)
9:00-11:15 11:30-13:45 14:00-16:15 17:30 -
[ [ [ [ [ [ I I I
[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
DAY 11
Sunday, DEPARTURE OF THE DELEGATIONS
25.07.2010.
DATE / TIME 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
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MEDALISTS
RANK NAME NAT RESULT
R-1 10 m AIR RIFLE STANDING MEN - SH1 (Saturday, July 17, 2010)
TEAM
GOLD PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 1747
SILVER KOREA KOR 1746
BRONZE SWEDEN SWE 1743
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD NEUMAIER, Josef GER 695,5
SILVER JAKOBSSON, Jonas SWE 692,7
BRONZE LEE, Seungchul KOR 692,1
R-2 10 m AIR RIFLE STANDING WOMEN - SH1 (Saturday, July 17, 2010)
TEAM
GOLD KOREA KOR 1173
SILVER PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 1162
BRONZE GREAT BRITAIN GBR 1151
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD LEE, Yunri KOR 496,2
SILVER ZHANG, Cuiping CHN 492,9
BRONZE KIM, Imyeon KOR 491,7
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED - SH1 (Monday, July 19, 2010)
TEAM
GOLD KOREA KOR 1798
SILVER GREAT BRITAIN GBR 1796
BRONZE GERMANY GER 1794
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD JANG, Sungwon KOR 706,3
SILVER SIM, Jaeyong KOR 705,9
BRONZE SKELHON, Matthew GBR 704,6
R-4 10 m AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED - SH2 (Wednesday, July 21, 2010)
TEAM
GOLD PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 1789 (152x)
SILVER AUSTRALIA AUS 1789 (149x)
BRONZE SLOVENIA SLO 1788
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD VOLTZ, Raphael FRA 704,8
SILVER LEE, Jiseok KOR 704,1

BRONZE JOHNSON, Michael NZL 704,0
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R-5 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED — SH2 (Saturday, July 24, 2010)

IPC SHOOTING
e"a‘ésg“ént;“‘\v July 16 _July 24’ 2010 L

1798
1797
1796

706,6
706,2
706,0

1758
1757
1755

696,2
689,7
689,5

3417
3393
3359

1261,9
1244,9
1243,3

666,9
661,3
658,7

593
590

TEAM
GOLD KOREA KOR
SILVER AUSTRALIA AUS
BRONZE FRANCE FRA
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD RISTIC, Dragan SRB
SILVER YUAN, Hongxiang CHN
BRONZE LIU, Jie CHN
R-6 50 m RIFLE PRONE MIXED — SH1 (Friday, July 23, 2010)
TEAM
GOLD PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN
SILVER KOREA KOR
BRONZE SWEDEN SWE
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD JAKOBSSON, Jonas SWE
SILVER ADAMS, Ashley Philip AUS
BRONZE SIM, Jaeyong KOR
R-7 50 m FREE RIFLE 3x40 MEN — SH1 (Tuesday, July 20, 2010)
TEAM
GOLD PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN
SILVER KOREA KOR
BRONZE FRANCE FRA
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD JAKOBSSON, Jonas SWE
SILVER DONG, Chao CHN
BRONZE SHAZIRI, Doron ISR
R-8 50 m SPORT RIFLE 3x20 WOMEN - SH1 (Tuesday, July 20, 2010)
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD HELSINGER, Lotta SWE
SILVER VADOVICOVA, Veronika SVK
BRONZE ZHANG, Cuiping CHN
R-9 50 m RIFLE PRONE MIXED — SH2 (Friday, July 23, 2010)
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD JOHNSON, Michael NZL
SILVER VOLTZ, Raphael FRA
BRONZE PETROVIC, Rudolf CRO

588
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P-1 10 m AIR PISTOL MEN — SH1 (Friday, July 23, 2010)

TEAM
GOLD PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 1698
SILVER KOREA KOR 1691
BRONZE RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 1673
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD PARK, Seakyun KOR 669,2
SILVER IORI, Giancarlo ITA 666,6
BRONZE LI, Jianfei CHN 662,5
P-2 10 m AIR PISTOL WOMEN - SH1 (Thursday, July 22, 2010)
TEAM
GOLD RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 1100
SILVER UKRAINE UKR 1081
BRONZE TURKEY TUR 1042
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD KLIMENCHENKQO, Marina RUS 477,9
SILVER PARK, Myungsoon KOR 466,4
BRONZE NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA, Olivera MKD 462,4
P-3 25 m SPORT PISTOL MIXED - SH1 (Sunday, July 18, 2010)
TEAM
GOLD RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 1681
SILVER GERMANY GER 1630
BRONZE SPAIN ESP 1623
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD NI, Hedong CHN 772,4
SILVER LEE, Juhee KOR 769,7
BRONZE LEBEDINSKY, Andrey RUS 766,8
P-4 50 m FREE PISTOL MIXED - SH1 (Wednesday, July 21, 2010)
TEAM
GOLD KOREA KOR 1578
SILVER RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 1563
BRONZE POLAND POL 1547
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD PARK, Seakyun KOR 636,8
SILVER RU, Decheng CHN 623,9
BRONZE YAMAC, M. Korhan TUR 623,7
P-5 10 m AIR PISTOL STANDARD MIXED - SH1 (Wednesday, July 21, 2010)
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD LEBEDINSKY, Andrey RUS 353
SILVER AUFSCHNAITER, Hubert AUT 352
BRONZE MUNOZ PEREZ, Rafael ESP 351



WG WORL,

2

10 IPC g,
LL) froc

. IPCSHOOTING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Y| Zagreb — CROATIA (

IPC SHOOTING
g o July 16 —July 24, 2010 L -

o
L HsNO‘A@

FTP 10 m FALLING TARGETS PISTOL MIXED — SH1 (Saturday, July 24, 2010)

INDIVIDUAL
GOLD KOSOWSKI, Wojciech POL 5
SILVER NESTERENKO, Vadym UKR 5
BRONZE MARTINEZ SIERRA, Jose Luis ESP 5
FTR-1 10 m FALLING TARGETS RIFLE MIXED — SH1 (Saturday, July 24, 2010)
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD SCHMERMUND, Manuela GER 10
SILVER SKELHON, Matthew GBR 10
BRONZE HELSINGER, Lotta SWE 9
FTR-2 10 m FALLING TARGETS RIFLE MIXED — SH2 (Saturday, July 24, 2010)
INDIVIDUAL
GOLD VOLTZ, Raphael FRA 10
SILVER RAMBERT, Christophe FRA 10
BRONZE RISTIC, Dragan SRB 9
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MEDAL STANDING

rank || NAT TEAM INDIVIDUAL TOTAL TOTAL
| s | B||G | s | B|l Gcob | sILvER | BRONZE

G

KOR 4 4 8
5
2

IS
I
w
[0}

CHN
RUS
SWE
FRA
GER 1
NZL
POL 1
SRB
10 AUS
11 GBR 1 1
12 UKR
13 AUT
ITA
SVK
16 ESP
17 TUR
18 CRO
ISR
MKD
SLO 1

TOTAL 11 (11 | 11|17 | 17 | 17 28 28 28
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NO | RECORD EVENT NAT NAME RESULT| DATE
KOREA
R-2 10 m AIR RIFLE LEE, Yunri
! TWR  STANDING WOMEN SH1 KOR ' im, Imyeon 1173 1 17.07.2010.
LEE, Yoojeong
KOREA
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE JANG, Sungwon
2 TWR | e KOR | i Taeyons 1798 | 19.07.2010.
PARK, Yeongjun
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE
3 FWR MIXED SH1 KOR |JANG, Sungwon 706,3 | 19.07.2010.
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE
4 EWR MIXED SH1 KOR {JANG, Sungwon 600 19.07.2010.
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE
EWR KOR SIM, Jaeyong 600  19.07.2010.
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE
EWR el GBR SKELHON, Matthew 600  19.07.2010.
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE
EWR e SWE JAKOBSSON, Jonas 600  19.07.2010.
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE .
EWR e SVK | VADOVICOVA, Veronika 600 = 19.07.2010.
R-3 10 m AIR RIFLE PRONE
EWR e GER  HILTROP, Natasha 600  19.07.2010.
PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
R-7 50 m FREE RIFLE DONG, Chao
5 TWR e CHN 0, bingehao 3417  20.07.2010.
JIANG, Haiping
R-7 50 m FREE RIFLE
6 EWR o en SWE JAKOBSSON, Jonas 1163 = 20.07.2010.
R-4 10 m AIR RIFLE
7 EWR e MIXED — SH? FRA VOLTZ Raphael 600  21.07.2010.
R-4 10 m AIR RIFLE .
EWR | ¢ NDING MIXED — SH2 NZL |JOHNSON, Michael 600 | 21.07.2010.
P-2 10 m 10 m AIR PISTOL .
8 WR RUS | KLIMENCHENKO, Marina 379 | 22.07.2010.
KLIMENCHENKO, Marina
9 TWR \'j\'/éi/?;': fg:‘lA'R PISTOL | pUs | PANTELEEVA, Anastasia 1100 | 22.07.2010.
DALEKOVA, Natalya
10 fpwr P2OmI0OmARPISTOL oy (| IMENCHENKO, Marina 477,9  22.07.2010.

WOMEN - SH1
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NO | RECORD EVENT NAT NAME RESULT|  DATE
11 WR E/;?xig m SR:'FZLE PRONE NZL JOHNSON, Michael 503 23.07.2010.
12 EWR ;?Xég m sA|-I|§ RIFLEPRONE  \0R  LEE, Jiseok 600  24.07.2010.
EWR ,Ff/'“‘r’xég m sArlé RIFLEPRONE  teA  vOLTZ, Raphael 600  24.07.2010.
EWR E/]fxtg m SAF'IZ RIFLEPRONE N L, Jie 600  24.07.2010.
EWR E/_IISX:I:g m sA|-I|§ RIFLEPRONE - GBR  BEVIS, James 600  24.07.2010.
EWR :/;sttgrf sA|-I|F; RIFLEPRONE sg  MOLCHO, Haim 600 | 24.07.2010.
EWR E/'“‘r’xég m :I-lé RIFLEPRONE  spg  RISTIC, Dragan 600 = 24.07.2010.
EWR ,Ff/'“‘r’xég m sArlé RIFLEPRONE 1 cliN | YUAN, Hongxiang 600  24.07.2010.
EWR E/]fxtg m SAF'IZ RIFLEPRONE  re  MOUTSIOU, Theodora 600 | 24.07.2010.
EWR E/ﬁxth sA|-I|§ RIFLEPRONE ' AUs ' CAIN, Luke John 600  24.07.2010.
_____________ LB e se | UPCsme 0 26072010
KOREA
13 | ETWR E/'stég m ;\I_'"; RIFLEPRONE 1 \or \L(EOEUJ Ei‘;toung 1798 | 24.07.2010.
KANG, Juyoung
14 pwr (O 1OMARRIFLEPRONE  opn pistic, Dragan 706,6  24.07.2010.

MIXED — SH2
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EUROPEAN RECORDS
NO | RECORD EVENT NAT NAME RESULT|  DATE
1 EER ;Z:l%m g'sls:;i . GER | NEUMAIER, Josef 594  17.07.2010.
GREAT BRITAIN
e WL e P e
PANKHURST, Amanda
3 EER E/]?xtg Z‘HAl'R RIFLEPRONE  GBR  skeLHON, Matthew 600  19.07.2010.
EER ;I‘D’Xég r;‘HA;'R RIFLEPRONE  s\wE  JAKOBSSON, Jonas 600  19.07.2010.
EER Eﬂ'?xég ?H?R RIFLEPRONE 5\ vADOVICOVA, Veronika 600 = 19.07.2010.
EER :/]?xég ?HTR RIFLEPRONE | GeR | HILTROP, Natasha 600  19.07.2010.
4 EER g;zg?vgl\f F;EIEIR'FLE SWE | JAKOBSSON, Jonas 1163 = 20.07.2010.
5 ER &Z;OEEEPS?ET RIFLE 3x20© o\VE ' HELSINGER, Lotta 573 20.07.2010.
6  FER C\;Z;OEEEF;EET RIFLE3X20 SWE  HELSINGER, Lotta 666,9 = 20.07.2010.
7 EER 2}1:‘%3\" é\'&r{x'EFIL)E_ St FRA | VOLTZ, Raphael 600 | 21.07.2010.
8 FER 2}1&%{3 Q'{;&'E;E_ St FRA |VOLTZ, Raphael 704,8 | 21.07.2010.
9 ER C{,é,%,?;,:} fg:‘lA'R PISTOL | 2Us | KLIMENCHENKO, Marina 379 | 22.07.2010.
10 = TER C&Emm ig:‘lA'R PISTOL rus E:XTingi/xN,i%agzzliga 1100 | 22.07.2010.
DALEKOVA, Natalya
11 = FER \';\'/é;/?;: fg:’lA'R PISTOL  RUS ' KLIMENCHENKO, Marina 477,9  22.07.2010.
12 EER E/;?xigrf SR:'FZLE PRONE FRA | VOLTZ, Raphael 590 | 23.07.2010.
13 EER EA'ISXE; m ?I_'é RIFLEPRONE -t vOLTZ, Raphael 600 = 24.07.2010.
EER :/]ISXE%T sArlé RIFLEPRONE | cgr | BEVIS, James 600  24.07.2010.
EER E/]fxtgrf sArllF; RIFLEPRONE g " MOLCHO, Haim 600  24.07.2010.
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MIXED — SH2

g o July 16 —July 24, 2010
NO | RECORD EVENT NAT NAME RESULT| DATE
EER E/ﬁxég m sAl-Ié RIFLEPRONE  sp  RISTIC, Dragan 600  24.07.2010.
EER E/ﬁxég m sAl-Ié RIFLEPRONE  re  MoOUTSIOU, Theodora 600  24.07.2010.
EER RM'ISXEET SAF'E RIFLEPRONE  spa  viDIC, Sinisa 600  24.07.2010.
14 FER R-510 m AIR RIFLE PRONE SRB RISTIC, Dragan 706,6 24.07.2010.
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